™

MOTOAMERICA

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber

Superbike Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles
Practice 1 4/4/2025 10:50
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:50:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:27.254 +2.390 10:53:32.773 1 1:29.408 +0.430 11:16:04.890
(50) Bobby Fong 3 1:25.630 +0.766 10:54:58.403 12 1:29.403 +0.425 11:17:34.293
1 1:39.755 +15.039 10:52:55.356 4 1:27.833 +2.969 10:56:26.236 p13 6:34.513 +5:05.535 11:24:08.806
2 1:27.891 +3.175 10:54:23.247 5 1:25.263 +0.399 10:57:51.499 14 1:49.448 +20.470 11:25:58.254
p3 2:48.010 +1:23.294 10:57:11.257 6 1:31.446 +6.582 10:59:22.945
4 1:38.857 +14.141 10:58:50.114 7 1:25.058 +0.194 11:00:48.003 (194) Deion Campbell
5 1:27.633 +2.917 11:00:17.747 8 1:29.448 +4.584 11:02:17.451 1 1:51.291 +24.180 10:52:32.932
6 1:26.320 +1.604 11:01:44.067 9 1:31.212 +6.348 11:03:48.663 2 1:29.059 +1.948 10:54:01.991
7 1:25.852 +1.136 11:03:09.919 p10 11:22.556 +9:57.692 11:15:11.219 3 1:28.021 +0.910 10:55:30.012
8 1:25.456 +0.740 11:04:35.375 " 1:37.743 +12.879 11:16:48.962 4 1:27.499 +0.388 10:56:57.511
9 1:25.211 +0.495 11:06:00.586 12 1:25.170 +0.306 11:18:14.132 5 1:27.111 10:58:24.622
10 1:24.892 +0.176 11:07:25.478 13 1:27.690 +2.826 11:19:41.822 6 1:28.737 +1.626 10:59:53.359
1" 1:24.716 11:08:50.194 14 1:25.189 +0.325 11:21:07.011 7 1:29.001 +1.890 11:01:22.360
12 1:26.182 +1.466 11:10:16.376 15 1:28.496 +3.632 11:22:35.507 8 1:28.766 +1.655 11:02:51.126
13 1:24.987 +0.271 11:11:41.363 16 1:24.864 11:24:00.371 p9 15:00.425 +13:33.314 11:17:51.551
14 1:24.741 +0.025 11:13:06.104 10 1:38.488 +11.377 11:19:30.039
p15 9:12.574 +7:47.858 11:22:18.678 (95) JD Beach 11 1:29.051 +1.940 11:20:59.090
16 1:49.443 +24.727 11:24:08.121 1 1:48.071 +21.088 10:52:33.365 12 1:28.117 +1.006 11:22:27.207
17 1:25.055 +0.339 11:25:33.176 2 1:28.896 +1.913 10:54:02.261 p13 2:56.080 +1:28.969 11:25:23.287
18 1:24.722 +0.006 11:26:57.898 3 1:27.582 +0.599 10:55:29.843 14 1:37.989 +10.878 11:27:01.276
4 1:26.983 10:56:56.826
(54) Richie Escalante 5 1:27.088 +0.105 10:58:23.914 (6) Cameron Beaubier
1 1:44.311 +19.544 10:52:29.129 6 1:27.292 +0.309 10:59:51.206 1 1:58.627 +34.455 10:52:49.532
2 1:27.956 +3.189 10:53:57.085 p7 5:35.401 +4:08.418 11:05:26.607 p2 6:38.498 +5:14.326 10:59:28.030
3 1:26.046 +1.279 10:55:23.131 8 1:38.925 +11.942 11:07:05.532 3 1:43.618 +19.446 11:01:11.648
4 1:25.620 +0.853 10:56:48.751 9 1:30.504 +3.521 11:08:36.036 4 1:26.633 +2.461 11:02:38.281
5 1:25.494 +0.727 10:58:14.245 10 1:27.204 +0.221 11:10:03.240 5 1:25.174 +1.002 11:04:03.455
6 1:26.444 +1.677 10:59:40.689 1" 1:27.061 +0.078 11:11:30.301 6 1:24.811 +0.639 11:05:28.266
7 1:24.767 11:01:05.456 p12 7:54.999 +6:28.016 11:19:25.300 7 1:24.440 +0.268 11:06:52.706
8 1:25.136 +0.369 11:02:30.592 13 1:38.922 +11.939 11:21:04.222 8 1:24.172 11:08:16.878
p9 12:20.033 +10:55.266 11:14:50.625 14 1:27.370 +0.387 11:22:31.592 9 1:24.417 +0.245 11:09:41.295
10 1:35.498 +10.731 11:16:26.123 p15 3:00.301 +1:33.318 11:25:31.893 p10 11:21.124 +9:56.952 11:21:02.419
1 1:24.984 +0.217 11:17:51.107 11 1:37.813 +13.641 11:22:40.232
12 1:25.568 +0.801 11:19:16.675 (74) Gabriel Da Silva 12 1:25.060 +0.888 11:24:05.292
13 1:25.324 +0.557 11:20:41.999 1 1:56.833 +26.024 10:51:58.571 13 1:24.892 +0.720 11:25:30.184
14 1:25.142 +0.375 11:22:07.141 2 1:34.285 +3.476 10:53:32.856 14 1:31.213 +7.041 11:27:01.397
15 1:26.585 +1.818 11:23:33.726 3 1:32.448 +1.639 10:55:05.304
16 1:25.307 +0.540 11:24:59.033 p4 2:51.856 +1:21.047 10:57:57.160 (94) Danilo Lewis
17 1:25.258 +0.491 11:26:24.291 5 1:47.909 +17.100 10:59:45.069 1 1:59.916 +31.248 10:52:46.401
p6 7:28.823 +5:58.014 11:07:13.892 2 1:31.875 +3.207 10:54:18.276
(40) Sean Dylan Kelly 7 1:45.616 +14.807 11:08:59.508 3 1:30.497 +1.829 10:55:48.773
1 1:52.887 +27.565 10:52:07.275 8 1:31.988 +1.179 11:10:31.496 4 1:31.214 +2.546 10:57:19.987
2 1:28.677 +3.355 10:53:35.952 9 1:30.809 11:12:02.305 5 1:29.995 +1.327 10:58:49.982
3 1:27.949 +2.627 10:55:03.901 p10 2:39.253 +1:08.444 11:14:41.558 p6 10:45.750 +9:17.082 11:09:35.732
4 1:26.198 +0.876 10:56:30.099 11 1:45.457 +14.648 11:16:27.015 7 1:45.205 +16.537 11:11:20.937
5 1:26.120 +0.798 10:57:56.219 12 1:31.581 +0.772 11:17:58.596 8 1:29.200 +0.532 11:12:50.137
6 1:25.561 +0.239 10:59:21.780 13 1:31.290 +0.481 11:19:29.886 9 1:29.254 +0.586 11:14:19.391
7 1:28.653 +3.331 11:00:50.433 14 1:37.402 +6.593 11:21:07.288 10 1:29.058 +0.390 11:15:48.449
8 1:25.790 +0.468 11:02:16.223 p15 4:30.211 +2:59.402 11:25:37.499 p11 6:46.808 +5:18.140 11:22:35.257
p9 9:20.760 +7:55.438 11:11:36.983 12 1:45.335 +16.667 11:24:20.592
10 1:41.619 +16.297 11:13:18.602 (84) Joseph Giannotto 13 1:28.668 11:25:49.260
1 1:25.938 +0.616 11:14:44.540 1 2:05.748 +36.770 10:52:49.608
12 1:25.451 +0.129 11:16:09.991 2 1:34.420 +5.442 10:54:24.028 (32) Jake Gagne
13 1:25.322 11:17:35.313 3 1:31.085 +2.107 10:55:55.113 1 1:48.974 +24.699 10:52:54.093
14 1:27.686 +2.364 11:19:02.999 4 1:31.634 +2.656 10:57:26.747 2 1:28.136 +3.861 10:54:22.229
p15 4:31.192 +3:05.870 11:23:34.191 5 1:30.013 +1.035 10:58:56.760 3 1:25.659 +1.384 10:55:47.888
16 1:35.960 +10.638 11:25:10.151 6 1:28.978 11:00:25.738 4 1:25.174 +0.899 10:57:13.062
17 1:25.410 +0.088 11:26:35.561 p7 9:17.249 +7:48.271 11:09:42.987 5 1:25.279 +1.004 10:58:38.341
8 1:53.338 +24.360 11:11:36.325 6 1:24.666 +0.391 11:00:03.007
(1) Josh Herrin 9 1:29.736 +0.758 11:13:06.061 7 1:24.339 +0.064 11:01:27.346
1 1:38.494 +13.630 10:52:05.519 10 1:29.421 +0.443 11:14:35.482 8 1:24.275 11:02:51.621
Race Director Orbits
Rick Hobbs
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MOTOAMERICA

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber

Superbike Barber Motorsports Park 2.380 miles
Practice 1 4/4/2025 10:50
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:50:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p9 17:23.953 +15:59.678 11:20:15.574 (78) Benjamin Smith
10 1:45.345 +21.070 11:22:00.919 1 1:47.333 +20.944 10:52:07.049
11 1:24.948 +0.673 11:23:25.867 2 1:29.457 +3.068 10:53:36.506
12 1:25.121 +0.846 11:24:50.988 3 1:28.271 +1.882 10:55:04.777
13 1:25.037 +0.762 11:26:16.025 p4 13:47.906 +12:21.517 11:08:52.683
5 1:37.997 +11.608 11:10:30.680
(17) Bryce Kornbau 6 1:26.660 +0.271 11:11:57.340
1 1:52.901 +25.837 10:52:54.402 7 1:26.863 +0.474 11:13:24.203
2 1:28.565 +1.501 10:54:22.967 8 1:26.389 11:14:50.592
3 1:27.846 +0.782 10:55:50.813 p9 8:07.903 +6:41.514 11:22:58.495
4 1:27.753 +0.689 10:57:18.566 10 1:35.088 +8.699 11:24:33.583
p5 17:04.843  +15:37.779 11:14:23.409 1 1:26.550 +0.161 11:26:00.133
6 1:44.032 +16.968 11:16:07.441
7 1:27.835 +0.771 11:17:35.276 (92) Jason Waters
8 1:27.511 +0.447 11:19:02.787 1 1:56.038 +29.146 10:52:31.982
9 1:27.072 +0.008 11:20:29.859 2 1:29.865 +2.973 10:54:01.847
10 1:27.064 11:21:56.923 3 1:27.782 +0.890 10:55:29.629
p11 2:14.819 +47.755 11:24:11.742 4 1:27.479 +0.587 10:56:57.108
12 1:40.551 +13.487 11:25:52.293 5 1:26.892 10:58:24.000
p6 10:47.244 +9:20.352 11:09:11.244
(27) Ashton Yates 7 1:40.080 +13.188 11:10:51.324
1 1:47.467 +21.671 10:52:10.149 8 1:27.462 +0.570 11:12:18.786
2 1:28.238 +2.442 10:53:38.387
3 1:26.644 +0.848 10:55:05.031 (88) Max Flinders
4 1:27.428 +1.632 10:56:32.459 1 1:51.638 +20.915 10:52:29.937
5 1:26.366 +0.570 10:57:58.825 p2 8:31.694 +7:00.971 11:01:01.631
p6 12:16.100  +10:50.304 11:10:14.925 3 1:43.374 +12.651 11:02:45.005
7 1:48.073 +22.277 11:12:02.998 4 1:30.723 11:04:15.728
8 1:26.696 +0.900 11:13:29.694 p5 10:35.563 +9:04.840 11:14:51.291
9 1:25.810 +0.014 11:14:55.504
10 1:28.756 +2.960 11:16:24.260
1" 1:25.796 11:17:50.056
p12 8:03.484 +6:37.688 11:25:53.540

(69) Hayden Gillim

1 1:37.829 +12.995 10:51:40.541
2 1:27.054 +2.220 10:563:07.595
3 1:31.602 +6.768 10:54:39.197
4 1:25.964 +1.130 10:56:05.161
5 1:25.899 +1.065 10:57:31.060
p6 9:44.990 +8:20.156 11:07:16.050
7 1:49.719 +24.885 11:09:05.769
8 1:256.213 +0.379 11:10:30.982
9 1:35.438 +10.604 11:12:06.420
p10 11:36.943 +10:12.109 11:23:43.363
1" 1:36.043 +11.209 11:25:19.406
12 1:24.834 11:26:44.240

(990) Jesse Ruehling

1 1:57.155 +26.313 10:52:35.572
2 1:32.529 +1.687 10:54:08.101
3 1:30.842 10:55:38.943
4 1:31.307 +0.465 10:57:10.250
p5 0:54564  +8:23.722 11:07:04.814
6 1:40.770 +9.928 11:08:45.584
7 1:31.244 +0.402 11:10:16.828
8 1:31.115 +0.273 11:11:47.943
p9 8:36.544 +7:05.702 11:20:24.487
10 1:41.738 +10.896 11:22:06.225
11 1:31.739 +0.897 11:23:37.964
Race Director Orbits
Rick Hobbs
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